
RALPHS UCI Vaccine Clinic 
Scheduling Instructions 

You will be asked to enter the following BENEFIT CODE to 
schedule an appointment at the UCI Campus Vaccine Clinic 

 
Step 1- COPY the following BENEFIT CODE:   

     UCIVAC24 (case sensitive)  
 
Step 2 – Go to the RALPHS Pharmacy  
Scheduling site by using this QR code: 

     
 



Step 3 – ENTER the BENEFIT CODE: 

       .  

Step 4 – Choose Vaccines, Enter ZIP “92617”, and 
choose one of the UCI Vaccine Clinic dates:  

 

 
           

 September
9/24/24 Tuesday 10/7/24 Monday 11/4/24 Monday
9/25/24 Wednesday 10/9/24 Wednesday 11/6/24 Wednesday
9/26/24 Thursday 10/21/24 Monday 11/18/24 Monday
9/27/24 Friday 10/23/24 Wednesday 11/20/24 Wednesday

     October   November



 

Step 5 – Select the Vaccines you need:  

     
Step 6 – Confirm the “UCI Flu Clinic at DCE”, 
the DATE, and select the TIME:  

 


